
Deconectari programate Rezina - 03.07.2023-09.07.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-03
08:00:00

2023-07-03
19:00:00

S.COGALNICENI PARTIAL PT234IG10F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-03
08:00:00

2023-07-03
19:00:00

PARTIAL S.HORODISTE PT99SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-03
08:00:00

2023-07-03
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT97SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-03
08:00:00

2023-07-03
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT97SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-03
08:00:00

2023-07-03
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT99SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-03
08:30:00

2023-07-03
16:00:00

REZINA B/L STR.VOLUNTAR:14/1;14/2 PT137RZ6F6
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-03
08:30:00

2023-07-03
16:00:00

S. PRIPICENI REZESI PARTIAL PT289IG13F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-03
08:30:00

2023-07-03
16:00:00

S. TAHNAUTI PARTIAL PT69RZ12F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-03
08:30:00

2023-07-03
12:00:00

S.SOLDANESTI STR.A.DONICI 1-13/A,VATRA
SOLDANESTELUI 1-23

PT640SL358
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-03
09:00:00

2023-07-03
16:00:00

PARTIAL S.HORODISTE PT97SH14F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-03
13:00:00

2023-07-03
16:00:00

S.SOLDANESTI STR.A.31AUGUST 125-125/11 PT635SL1106
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-04
08:00:00

2023-07-04
19:00:00

PARTIAL S.HORODISTE PT97SH14F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-04
08:00:00

2023-07-04
19:00:00

S.COGALNICENI PARTIAL PT234IG10F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-04
08:00:00

2023-07-04
19:00:00

PARTIAL S.HORODISTE PT99SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-04
08:00:00

2023-07-04
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT99SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-04
08:00:00

2023-07-04
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT97SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-04
08:00:00

2023-07-04
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT97SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-04
08:30:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

REZINA B/L STR. VOLUNTAR:12;12/2 PT137RZ6F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-04
08:30:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT218IG10F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.SOLDANESTI STR.A.31AUGUST 125-125/11 PT276UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.SOLDANESTI STR.A.31AUGUST 125-125/11 PT804UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.SOLDANESTI STR.A.31AUGUST 125-125/11 PT806UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S. BOSERNITA PARTIAL PT55SL6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S. BOSERNITA PARTIAL PT345SL6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

SATUL SALCIA PT238UBA18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
08:00:00

2023-07-05
19:00:00

PARTIAL S.HORODISTE PT99SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-05
08:00:00

2023-07-05
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT97SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-05
08:00:00

2023-07-05
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT97SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-05
08:00:00

2023-07-05
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT99SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-05
08:00:00

2023-07-05
19:00:00

S.COGALNICENI PARTIAL PT234IG10F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-05
08:00:00

2023-07-05
19:00:00

PARTIAL S.HORODISTE PT97SH14F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-05
08:30:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

S. PRIPICENI CURCHI PARTIAL PT290IG13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-05
08:30:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

REZINA B/L STR. VOLUNTAR:10;10/2 PT137RZ6F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

SOLDANESTI STR.REGIEI 1-98,MUNCITORILOR 1-
102,TINERETEI 1-60/1,M.GRECU 1-24,31 AUGUST 1-29

PT213SL355
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

SOLDANESTI STR.REGIEI 1-98,MUNCITORILOR 1-
102,TINERETEI 1-60/1,M.GRECU 1-24,31 AUGUST 1-29

PT336SL355
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

SOLDANESTI STR.REGIEI 1-98,MUNCITORILOR 1-
102,TINERETEI 1-60/1,M.GRECU 1-24,31 AUGUST 1-29

PT618SL355
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

SOLDANESTI STR.REGIEI 1-98,MUNCITORILOR 1-
102,TINERETEI 1-60/1,M.GRECU 1-24,31 AUGUST 1-29

PT639SL355
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

SOLDANESTI STR.REGIEI 1-98,MUNCITORILOR 1-
102,TINERETEI 1-60/1,M.GRECU 1-24,31 AUGUST 1-29

PT641SL355
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

SOLDANESTI STR.REGIEI 1-98,MUNCITORILOR 1-
102,TINERETEI 1-60/1,M.GRECU 1-24,31 AUGUST 1-29

PT691SL355
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-06
08:00:00

2023-07-06
19:00:00

S.COGALNICENI PARTIAL PT234IG10F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-06
08:00:00

2023-07-06
19:00:00

PARTIAL S.HORODISTE PT97SH14F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-06
08:00:00

2023-07-06
19:00:00

PARTIAL S.HORODISTE PT99SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-06
08:00:00

2023-07-06
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT99SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-06
08:00:00

2023-07-06
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT97SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-06
08:00:00

2023-07-06
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT97SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-06
08:30:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

REZINA B/L STR. SCIUSEV:13 PT137RZ6F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-06
08:30:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT66RZ12F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-06
08:30:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT229IG10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-06
09:00:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

S. COBILNEA PT653UBA6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-06
09:00:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

S. COBILNEA PT733UBA6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-06
09:00:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

S. COBILNEA PT741UBA6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-06
09:00:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

S. COBILNEA PT754UBA6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-06
09:00:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

S. COBILNEA PT780UBA6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-06
09:00:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

S. COBILNEA PT790UBA6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-07
08:00:00

2023-07-07
19:00:00

PARTIAL S.HORODISTE PT97SH14F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-07
08:00:00

2023-07-07
19:00:00

PARTIAL S.HORODISTE PT99SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-07
08:00:00

2023-07-07
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT97SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-07
08:00:00

2023-07-07
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT97SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-07
08:00:00

2023-07-07
19:00:00

SATUL HORODISTE PARTIAL PT99SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-07
08:00:00

2023-07-07
19:00:00

S. COGALNICENI PARTIAL PT234IG10F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-07
08:30:00

2023-07-07
16:00:00

REZINA B/L STR. SCIUSEV:11/1,11/2 PT100RZ6F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2023-07-07
08:30:00

2023-07-07
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT67RZ12F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-07
08:30:00

2023-07-07
16:00:00

FARA DECONECTARI PT67RZ12F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-07
08:30:00

2023-07-07
16:00:00

S. GORDINESTI PARTIAL PT296IG13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-07
09:00:00

2023-07-07
16:00:00

S. ODAIA PT782UBA15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV


